•	 Decorative ceiling mount fixture featuring a stylish double-
ring design in sleek silver, perfect for residential and
commercial spaces.
•	 Aluminum construction with a frosted polycarbonate lens.
•	 Available in 3 sizes:  12”, 14”, and 16”
•	 Light weight design makes it easy to install
•	 Power & Color selectable for streamlined inventory and field
flexibility.
•	 Choose the 14” model that fits your needs – standard, with an
integrated motion sensor, or a battery backup.
HIGHLIGHTS
APPLICATIONS
AVAILABLE MODELS
With Motion Sensor
Emergency Battery  Accessory
eiko.com©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
ORDER
CODE ITEM # SIZE WATTS
(W) LUMENS (lm) CRI CCT (K) VOLTAGE
(V)
15632 FMAGE-12-PS16-8FCCT-D 12" 16/14/12 1360/1190/1020
≥80 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K 12015633 FMAGE-14-PS22-8FCCT-D 14" 22/18/15 1870/1530/1280
15634 FMAGE-16-PS24-8FCCT-D 16" 24/21/18 2040/1785/1530
ORDER
CODE ITEM # SIZE WATTS
(W) LUMENS (lm) CRI CCT (K) VOLTAGE
(V)
15843 FMAGE-14-22W-8FCCT-MS 14" 22 1870 ≥80 2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K 120
ORDER
CODE ITEM # DESCRIPTION
15845 FMAGE-14-BBU Battery Back Up for Flush Mount Ages 14"
AGES FLUSH MOUNT:
TIMELESS DESIGN WITH POWER
& COLOR SELECT TECHNOLOGY
•	 Hotel Lobbies
•	 Shopping Centers
•	 Closets
•	 Public Areas
•	 Corridors
•	 Offices
•	 Schools
•	 Hospitality
•	 Retail